ORDERING INFORMATION
Options:
Mounting Options:
AC - Adjustable aircraft cable (48'' Standard)
P - Pendant mounting (24" Standard)
SP - Swivel pendant, 45° limit
S - Surface mount
Lamp Options:
BX - Biax
OCT - T8 octron
T5 - 5/8" diameter
T5HO - 5/8" diameter (High output)
RS - T12 rapid start
Diffuser Options:
RB - Radial baffle
Color Options:
WHT - White (Standard)
CA - Custom colors
Electrical Options:
UNV - Universal voltage
120 - 120 volt operation
277 - 277 volt operation
2CIR - 2 circuit wiring
DIM - Dimming ballast
EM - Emergency ballast
GLR - In line fusing
SERIES
S124-DI
STEEL SHAPES
DIRECT / INDIRECT
SERIES
NUMBER
LIGHT
OUTPUT
MOUNTING
NUMBER
OF LAMPS
LAMP
TYPE
LENGTH
DIFFUSER
COLOR
OPTIONS
S124-
2
3
4
6
8
RB UNV
120
277
2CIR
DIM
EM
GLR
WHT
Standard
CA
Custom
Color
DI- AC- 2/OCT- 4- RB- WHT- UNV
2
3